GrooveLine
DUO CUTFo r c e
Tungaloy Report No. 556-G
For more information
Multifunction turning tools for Swiss machines
New insert lineups for back turning, grooving, and
threading operations, expanding the multifunction
turning tool series for various types of Swiss machines

DUO CUTFo r c e
JVGN**R/L
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW RE CDX INSL
S
H
7
0
2
5
JVGN15R050F000 0.5 0  1.5 21
JVGN15L050F000 0.5 0  1.5 21
JVGN20R075F000 0.75 0  2 21
JVGN20L075F000 0.75 0  2 21
JVGN30R095F000 0.95 0  3 21
JVGN30L095F000 0.95 0  3 21
JVGN25R100F000 1 0  2.5 21
JVGN25L100F000 1 0  2.5 21
JVGN30R150F000 1.5 0  3 21
JVGN30L150F000 1.5 0  3 21
C
W CDX

WPSIRL
35°
JVPN**R/L
P
M
K
N
S
H
CW±0.025 RE CUTDIA INSL PSIRR PSIRL
S
H
7
2
5
JVPN04R05F000-20 0.5 0  4 21.4 20° -
JVPN04L05F000-20 0.5 0  4 21.4 20° -
JVPN04R05F005-20 0.5 0.05  4 21.3 20° -
JVPN04L05F005-20 0.5 0.05  4 21.3 20° -
JVPN07R06F000-20 0.6 0  7 21.4 20° -
JVPN07L06F000-20 0.6 0  7 21.4 20° -
JVPN07R06F005-20 0.6 0.05  7 21.4 20° -
JVPN07L06F005-20 0.6 0.05  7 21.4 20° -
JVPN12R08F000-20 0.8 0  12 21.6 20° -
JVPN12L08F000-20 0.8 0  12 21.6 20° -
JVPN12R08F005-20 0.8 0.05  12 21.5 20° -
JVPN12L08F005-20 0.8 0.05  12 21.5 20° -
JVPN12R10F000-20 1 0  12 21.7 20° -
JVPN12L10F000-20 1 0  12 21.7 20° -
JVPN12R10F005-20 1 0.05  12 21.7 20° -
JVPN12L10F005-20 1 0.05  12 21.7 20° -
JVPN12L10F000-20L 1 0  12 21.7 - 20°
JVPN12L10F000-20L CUTDIA
DUO CUTFo r c e
Steel
Stainless